Mop PRO

Welcome to the official VeRO Program profile of Mop PRO. We prioritize the protection of our intellectual property rights and the integrity of our brand. This page serves as an informative resource to eBay members regarding our intellectual property rights and our participation in the VeRO program.

Our Intellectual Property Rights:

At Mop PRO, our intellectual property rights include our trademarks, trade names, service marks, and copyrights. These assets embody our brand identity and the reputation we've established in the market. Unauthorized use or reproduction of our intellectual property, including trademarks, logos, and copyrighted material, is strictly prohibited without our explicit consent.

Participation in eBay's VeRO Program:

Mop PRO actively participates in eBay's Verified Rights Owner (VeRO) program. Through this collaboration, we work closely with eBay to identify and address any instances of unauthorized use or infringement of our intellectual property rights on the platform. Listings found to be in violation of our rights are promptly addressed under the VeRO program.

Reporting Infringements:

If you come across a listing on eBay that you believe infringes upon Mop PRO's intellectual property rights, please contact us directly at contact@mop-pro.co. Your assistance in identifying and reporting such listings is invaluable and contributes to our ongoing efforts to protect our brand.

Thank you for your cooperation and support in upholding the integrity of Mop PRO and respecting our intellectual property rights.